AXIS BANK
I\

SIDDHA ROODHA

Joint Holder :- -

#16,1ST A MAIN ROAD,
NELAGADARANAHALLI,SHIVAPURA ,BANGALORE
SHIVAMMA HOTEL

BANGALORE NORTH Customer No :890460466
KARNATAKA Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY

ACCOUNT
560073 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :919010036955075 for the period (From : 14-08-2019 To: 14-11-2019)

Tran Date| Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 1595.60
ATM-CASH-

16-08-2019 AXISILWCW01419/2002/160819/CHENNAI 500.00 1095.60| 014
ATM-CASH/INDUSIND BANK

19-08-2019 LIMI/CHENNAI/190819 200.00 895.60( 014
ATM-CASH/INDUSIND BANK

24-08-2019 LIMI/CHENNAI/240819 500.00 395.60| 014
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/'BECN185902/5785/280819/TIRUVALLU

28-08-2019 R 200.00 195.60| 014
UPI/P2A/924509811610/SHRISHAIL/State

02-09-2019 Ban/UPI 300.00 495.60| 014
ATM-CASH/INDUSIND BANK

02-09-2019 LIMI/CHENNAI/020919 200.00 295.60| 014
ATM-CASH/INDUSIND BANK

03-09-2019 LIMI/CHENNAI/030919 200.00 95.60( 014

07-09-2019 BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-Salary for them 22973.00 23068.60( 101
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/BECN185902/8994/070919/TIRUVALLU

07-09-2019 R 5000.00 18068.60| 014
ATM-CASH/KADGANCHI

11-09-2019 ALAND/Aland/110919 4000.00 14068.60| 014
ATM-CASH/KADGANCHI

11-09-2019 ALAND/Aland/110919 4500.00 9568.60| 014
ATM-CASH/MAHAVEER COMPLEX

13-09-2019 A/ALAND/130919 7000.00 2568.60| 014

14-09-2019 GST @18% on Charge 3.60 2565.00| 014

14-09-2019 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 20.00 2545.00| 014
ATM-CASH/KADGANCHI

17-09-2019 ALAND/Aland/170919 1500.00 1045.00{ 014
ATM-CASH/KADGANCHI

21-09-2019 ALAND/Aland/210919 1000.00 45.00| 014
919010036955075:1nt.Pd:01-07-2019 to 30-09-

30-09-2019 2019 29.00 74.00| 014
UPI/P2A/927622674873/SHRISHAIL/State

03-10-2019 Ban/UPI 300.00 374.00| 014
ATM-CASH/INDUSIND BANK

04-10-2019 LIMI/CHENNAI/041019 300.00 74.00| 014
IMPS/P2A/928213087912/BENENAME/FINOPa

09-10-2019 ym/IMPSTxn 1.00 75.00| 014
IMPS/P2A/928213099645/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

09-10-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 2000.00 2075.00| 014
BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-SAL FOR THE

09-10-2019 MONTH SEP 2019 10398.00 12473.00| 002
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/BECN185902/8824/101019/TIRUVALLU

10-10-2019 R 7000.00 5473.00| 014

12-10-2019 GST @18% on Charge 7.20 5465.80| 014

12-10-2019 Consolidated Charges for A/c 40.00 5425.80| 014




ATM-CASH-
AXIS/BECN185902/1161/191019/TIRUVALLU

19-10-2019 R 1000.00 4425.80| 014
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/'BEAN282401/5693/201019/TIRUVALLU

20-10-2019 R 1000.00 3425.80| 014

21-10-2019 ECOM PUR/Paytm Insuran/DELHI/211019/17:52 2324.43 1101.37| 014
IMPS/P2A/929518349974/WHIZDMIN/KOTAK

22-10-2019 MAH/15916275 1.00 1102.37| 014
IMPS/P2A/930009074593/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

27-10-2019 NKL/PCFINANC 4000.00 5102.37| 014
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/'BECN185902/3535/271019/TIRUVALLU

27-10-2019 R 4000.00 1102.37| 014
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/BEAN282401/7865/271019/TIRUVALLU

27-10-2019 R 500.00 602.37| 014
ATM-CASH/GUMMIDIPOONDI

03-11-2019 OATM/THIRUVALLUR/031119 500.00 102.37| 014

07-11-2019 BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-By Sdary 23271.00 23373.37| 002
ATM-CASH-

07-11-2019 AXIS/IBEAN282401/864/071119/TIRUVALLUR 8000.00 15373.37| 014
UPI/P2A/931210053233/SREERAMAP/Axis

08-11-2019 Bank/UPI 1.00 15372.37| 014
UPI/P2A/931316812666/HAJIMALAN/AXis

09-11-2019 Bank/UPI 440.00 15812.37| 014
ECOM PUR/CCAVENUE

09-11-2019 COM/MUMBA/091119/20:55 471.00 15341.37| 014
ECOM PUR/Razorpay-E-

10-11-2019 Co/Bengaluru/101119/17:34 4659.70 10681.67| 014
UPI/P2A/931418231753/HARISH

10-11-2019 PA/Syndicate/UPI 100.00 10581.67| 014
UPI/P2A/931418251146/HARISH

10-11-2019 PA/Syndicate/UPI 4900.00 5681.67| 014
POS'THAVASI MURUGAN

10-11-2019 S'GUMMUDIPOONDI/101119/20:05 1004.00 4677.67| 014
UPI/P2A/931420574045/SHRISHAIL/State

10-11-2019 Ban/UPI 1000.00 5677.67| 014
ATM-CASH/GUMMIDIPOONDI

13-11-2019 OATM/THIRUVALLUR/131119 400.00 5277.67] 014
TRANSACTION TOTAL 61030.93 64713.00
CLOSING BALANCE 5277.67

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and

debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising

from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such

suspicious/spam emails, if recelved by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM




CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally

CLG - Chegue Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AX1S Bank

Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++



